
# School Name (State)

1 Solon M.S. 3 13 1 6 1 1 1 1 6 5 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 11 71 1

24 Mason M.S. 5 4 6 1 3 7 5 5 1 4 10 7 1 9 7 6 2 5 5 4 9 17 2 125 2

14 Hudson M.S. 2 5 5 3 5 2 2 2 5 7 5 9 5 4 13 10 9 2 2 2 12 15 27 153 3

28 Granville M.S. 1 11 3 8 2 3 10 7 4 2 1 12 4 1 2 4 4 3 7 3 38 2 26 158 4

7 Magsig M.S. 4 9 19 7 4 4 6 8 10 1 9 19 8 11 6 29 8 27 15 5 4 4 17 234 5

20 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. 13 10 10 16 9 10 7 3 9 6 7 13 9 7 10 3 6 25 9 6 10 1 36 235 6

35 McCord J.H.S. 12 29 7 4 6 5 8 9 32 3 8 16 20 13 9 14 7 6 10 7 15 8 3 251 7

3 Beachwood M.S. 7 3 26 9 15 11 25 6 3 9 4 11 6 3 12 17 14 9 8 9 8 34 6 255 8

8 Hadley E. Watts M.S. 11 15 9 10 7 15 12 4 19 17 12 15 18 26 4 7 3 12 3 26 3 16 1 265 9

4 Mentor Memorial M.S. 9 2 33 12 11 14 3 11 7 31 3 5 7 14 8 12 18 32 4 14 16 12 38 316 10

29 New Albany M.S. 19 1 17 14 13 9 15 12 28 18 16 6 11 30 11 13 17 26 13 11 1 18 28 347 11

2 Chardon M.S. 23 6 13 5 17 8 33 30 2 30 27 17 3 5 3 2 15 32 12 18 7 14 34 356 12

36 Arbor Hills J.H.S. 6 19 16 25 8 6 39 19 15 11 11 14 19 6 32 8 10 7 14 17 11 21 24 358 13

5 Kenston M.S. 24 7 32 2 18 16 4 16 11 8 18 3 33 10 34 9 11 23 17 10 30 24 25 385 14

9 Tower Heights M.S. 34 27 2 27 16 19 9 22 8 25 6 2 36 12 39 5 21 4 30 13 27 25 14 423 15

10 Northmont M.S. 36 14 4 19 28 13 19 21 12 14 31 25 28 23 26 11 22 8 11 16 14 7 35 437 16

13 Saint Charles 31 25 12 21 22 24 20 37 25 23 13 20 38 29 5 19 33 29 31 15 17 9 4 502 17

12 Anna M.S. 32 35 29 31 25 27 17 25 14 16 25 10 15 16 22 27 25 21 34 28 2 28 22 526 18

37 Timberstone J.H.S. 37 20 20 22 23 23 26 13 16 12 22 34 13 20 29 20 27 14 19 27 35 26 32 530 19

15 Orrville M.S. 21 26 21 18 30 38 29 27 13 24 32 35 17 27 20 15 19 13 33 30 19 22 7 536 20

26 Mars Hill Academy 20 38 8 28 34 18 35 17 24 34 24 21 16 31 40 35 12 17 6 21 33 11 20 543 21

30 Canal Winchester M.S. 30 21 24 15 12 17 13 29 29 22 28 38 10 32 21 21 24 22 23 32 39 37 5 544 22

16 Copley M.S. 18 22 14 36 24 34 16 26 17 20 19 18 25 25 24 24 23 35 27 25 34 39 10 555 23

31 Grandview Heights Larson M.S. 10 16 25 17 35 28 36 18 22 36 38 30 12 35 16 34 29 20 24 8 22 32 15 558 24

22 Rocky River M.S. 8 23 23 37 19 37 28 35 30 10 21 23 32 24 18 33 5 24 16 37 20 33 23 559 25

6 Mentor Shore M.S. 28 28 18 13 26 32 11 23 20 27 34 8 22 33 28 36 20 35 37 33 13 6 30 561 26

25 Wyoming M.S. 16 34 15 35 33 30 21 31 23 37 26 24 14 8 36 26 28 18 29 20 29 20 8 561 27

21 North Royalton M.S. 27 12 40 26 10 12 27 28 21 19 36 27 21 21 23 32 34 32 20 22 21 29 40 580 28

38 Springfield M.S. 26 31 27 11 20 21 23 36 27 15 33 26 23 18 27 16 26 19 36 35 32 38 16 582 29

18 Seton Catholic School 17 33 39 34 14 26 30 15 26 13 37 28 30 39 37 23 16 37 32 19 23 10 9 587 30

17 St Barnabas School 15 32 22 33 32 33 32 14 33 26 30 4 24 28 30 31 35 10 35 31 18 19 21 588 31

11 West Liberty Salem M.S. 22 18 30 30 27 29 38 20 38 29 20 36 34 15 25 38 13 15 28 38 5 23 29 600 32

39 Oak Harbor J.H.S. 29 8 11 24 41 22 31 10 18 41 41 32 26 36 33 18 30 28 18 29 28 31 37 622 33

32 Warren M.S. 14 37 31 23 31 20 34 33 31 33 29 22 29 34 17 22 32 38 39 34 26 27 12 648 34

27 Milford J.H.S. 33 24 28 29 37 35 22 32 35 35 35 29 31 19 19 30 37 16 25 36 37 13 33 670 35

40 Paulding M.S. 39 36 37 20 36 36 37 24 34 21 23 33 27 22 15 28 31 31 26 24 24 36 31 671 36

33 Alexander J.H.S. 38 17 36 39 38 39 24 39 37 38 15 31 37 17 31 25 36 11 22 23 25 35 19 672 37

19 Nordonia M.S. 25 30 35 38 29 31 18 38 36 32 14 41 35 37 14 37 38 30 21 41 36 5 18 679 38

23 Brecksville-Broadview Heights M.S. 35 41 34 32 21 25 14 34 41 28 17 41 41 38 35 41 41 41 38 12 41 41 13 745 39

34 Fort Frye M.S. 41 41 38 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 39 37 41 41 38 41 41 41 41 41 31 30 39 908 40
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Date: 4/29/2023 Time: 7:34 PM





# School Name (State)

1 Solon M.S. 8 5 0 1

2 Chardon M.S. 18 19 0 1

### Chardon M.S. 52 4 0 1

3 Beachwood M.S. 3 13 0 1

4 Mentor Memorial M.S. 11 10 0 1

4-2 Mentor Memorial M.S. - Team 2 52 14 0 1

5 Kenston M.S. 4 52 0 1

6 Mentor Shore M.S. 52 19 0 1

7 Magsig M.S. 20 18 0 1

7-2 Magsig M.S. - Team 2 19 52 0 1

8 Hadley E. Watts M.S. 12 52 0 1

9 Tower Heights M.S. 52 52 0 1

10 Northmont M.S. 10 19 0 1

10-2 Northmont M.S. - Team 2 27 11 0 1

11 West Liberty Salem M.S. 22 19 0 1

11-2 West Liberty Salem M.S. 30 19 0 1

12 Anna M.S. 29 52 0 1

13 Saint Charles 16 8 0 1

13-2 Saint Charles - Team 2 15 52 0 1

14 Hudson M.S. 1 6 0 1

15 Orrville M.S. 13 15 0 1

15-2 Orrville M.S. - Team 2 28 52 0 1

16 Copley M.S. 26 52 0 1

17 St Barnabas School 52 52 0 1

18 Seton Catholic School 52 52 0 1

19 Nordonia M.S. 52 52 0 1

20 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. 9 9 0 1

20-2 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. - Team 2 2 3 0 1

21 North Royalton M.S. 7 17 0 1

22 Rocky River M.S. 17 19 0 1

23 Brecksville-Broadview Heights M.S. 52 52 0 1

24 Mason M.S. 5 7 0 1

25 Wyoming M.S. 31 16 0 1

25-2 Wyoming M.S. - Team 2 52 52 0 1

26 Mars Hill Academy 52 52 0 1

27 Milford J.H.S. 52 52 0 1

28 Granville M.S. 52 1 0 1

29 New Albany M.S. 24 19 0 1

30 Canal Winchester M.S. 6 52 0 1

31 Grandview Heights Larson M.S. 52 52 0 1

32 Warren M.S. 52 52 0 1

33 Alexander J.H.S. 14 19 0 1

34 Fort Frye M.S. 52 52 0 1

35 McCord J.H.S. 23 12 0 1

36 Arbor Hills J.H.S. 52 2 0 1

37 Timberstone J.H.S. 25 19 0 1

37-2 Timberstone J.H.S. - Team 2 52 52 0 1

38 Springfield M.S. 32 19 0 1

38-2 Springfield M.S. - Team 2 21 19 0 1

39 Oak Harbor J.H.S. 52 52 0 1

40 Paulding M.S. 52 52 0 1
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# School Name (State)

34 Solon H.S. 4 1 3 1 11 1 2 4 1 1 1 17 3 4 1 1 5 9 1 1 3 1 3 79 1

17 Mason H.S. 1 4 1 4 1 3 3 1 2 3 2 1 29 1 3 11 7 1 2 25 5 2 23 135 2

30 Centerville H.S. 6 2 2 6 2 2 14 5 3 10 6 11 2 2 4 3 10 2 4 6 1 7 26 136 3

10 New Albany H.S. 5 7 6 3 3 12 20 3 5 8 16 10 5 19 10 5 21 12 9 9 4 8 1 201 4

35 Beachwood H.S. 13 5 4 27 10 5 4 11 10 2 7 7 26 5 2 14 3 5 7 5 7 11 32 222 5

36 Mayfield H.S. 11 22 16 2 12 6 6 2 22 9 10 24 7 10 6 6 9 10 12 10 2 5 28 247 6

1 Northview H.S. 17 6 17 9 31 13 15 6 14 6 3 18 10 27 24 20 8 7 14 7 20 3 2 297 7

22 Westlake H.S. 3 9 31 20 6 9 1 8 17 5 8 22 27 11 12 23 13 3 3 27 12 16 18 304 8

37 Kenston H.S. 12 13 14 31 19 8 8 10 9 13 11 14 4 16 14 18 4 16 10 3 27 6 27 307 9

26 Hudson H.S. 2 16 9 8 14 7 10 26 13 17 4 23 9 26 7 2 35 11 18 20 13 14 5 309 10

2 Sylvania Southview H.S. 7 11 13 17 22 22 13 9 15 19 22 2 22 15 8 21 26 19 8 24 14 13 7 349 11

39 Hawken School 32 14 10 5 5 19 7 23 4 14 13 35 6 3 9 30 6 36 5 29 8 17 30 360 12

38 Mentor H.S. 22 10 28 12 26 4 18 7 25 16 17 34 1 8 15 17 19 14 20 2 28 21 19 383 13

24 Saint Edward H.S. 8 26 11 13 8 10 26 28 18 11 27 20 8 9 26 29 12 22 34 11 15 4 10 386 14

31 Northmont H.S. 42 3 5 29 29 32 22 15 35 28 20 9 19 7 16 28 30 13 13 4 9 23 16 447 15

27 Copley H.S. 27 21 37 16 20 14 28 19 12 7 12 30 11 24 21 25 23 30 17 15 23 9 13 454 16

13 Olentangy Orange H.S. 31 18 29 30 16 15 35 31 11 12 14 15 20 6 28 13 14 20 22 30 18 10 22 460 17

25 Rocky River H.S. 14 34 21 11 15 25 17 34 38 32 5 26 24 14 20 8 16 34 30 8 6 20 17 469 18

12 Granville H.S. 21 17 7 21 18 24 5 21 24 23 30 12 18 12 34 34 1 25 25 16 30 19 37 474 19

3 Shawnee H.S. 28 30 23 7 25 27 11 14 32 30 32 13 13 30 22 33 2 21 27 17 22 15 9 483 20

23 Saint Ignatius H.S. 25 15 15 28 13 21 19 16 33 22 9 5 28 22 5 35 28 32 16 23 17 34 31 492 21

40 Chardon H.S. 29 20 30 23 17 39 29 12 8 35 21 32 23 21 11 19 36 17 6 14 31 18 11 502 22

14 Olentangy H.S. 24 25 20 15 38 17 23 24 7 33 15 3 37 23 18 7 11 23 37 28 26 30 20 504 23

18 Cincinnati Country Day School 19 12 33 24 9 23 12 25 28 18 29 19 33 13 37 12 15 4 29 33 32 22 25 506 24

19 St. Xavier H.S. 36 8 38 10 30 16 36 18 23 4 36 4 38 34 31 10 27 27 15 36 16 12 14 519 25

11 Upper Arlington H.S. 23 28 24 19 23 20 16 22 31 15 28 6 30 32 17 9 20 37 31 37 21 33 15 537 26

16 Dublin Coffman H.S. 9 36 35 22 24 36 31 20 6 24 19 33 39 25 13 4 33 35 23 32 34 26 8 567 27

21 Indian Hill H.S. 15 24 32 32 4 38 24 33 16 25 25 28 36 17 27 22 18 33 28 34 25 31 21 588 28

32 Alter H.S. 33 23 22 14 28 35 27 13 30 36 35 21 34 29 30 26 25 26 24 18 19 29 24 601 29

29 Arcbishop Hoban H.S. 20 35 26 33 36 31 32 32 21 27 23 8 16 35 40 38 24 15 26 12 33 27 38 628 30

4 Springfield H.S. 10 29 41 34 37 11 21 30 34 20 18 29 41 36 25 15 32 18 38 13 41 24 33 630 31

6 Ottawa Hills H.S. 26 37 18 18 33 37 37 17 20 38 26 39 25 28 35 31 34 8 21 35 10 37 29 639 32

5 Oak Harbor H.S. 41 31 8 37 32 18 34 29 37 31 37 37 17 18 36 37 22 31 33 19 11 38 12 646 33

7 Alexander H.S. 18 32 36 38 35 26 25 37 19 29 33 31 12 31 29 24 31 29 19 26 24 28 34 646 34

28 Aurora H.S. 30 39 12 26 7 28 41 41 29 41 41 16 14 41 33 16 37 41 36 22 35 35 4 665 35

20 Loveland H.S. 34 33 27 36 21 34 30 36 26 37 31 27 21 20 23 27 17 6 39 41 41 25 35 667 36

15 Olentangy Liberty H.S. 16 19 34 25 27 30 9 27 36 21 34 25 32 37 38 36 29 28 11 41 41 36 36 668 37

8 Warren H.S. 35 38 41 35 34 33 33 35 27 34 38 41 31 33 19 32 41 24 32 31 41 39 39 786 38

33 West Liberty Salem H.S. 41 27 25 41 41 29 41 41 41 41 24 38 15 41 32 41 41 41 35 41 41 41 6 805 39

9 Eastern Local H.S. 41 41 19 41 41 41 41 41 41 26 41 36 35 41 39 39 41 41 40 21 29 32 41 849 40

2023 Ohio State Science 
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# School Name (State)

1 Northview H.S. 6 10 0 1

2 Sylvania Southview H.S. 19 9 0 1

3 Shawnee H.S. 45 45 0 1

4 Springfield H.S. 21 14 0 1

4-2 Springfield H.S. - Team 2 45 45 0 1

5 Oak Harbor H.S. 45 45 0 1

6 Ottawa Hills H.S. 45 45 0 1

7 Alexander H.S. 45 6 0 1

8 Warren H.S. 45 45 0 1

9 Eastern Local H.S. 45 45 0 1

10 New Albany H.S. 45 2 0 1

11 Upper Arlington H.S. 45 45 0 1

12 Granville H.S. 10 45 0 1

13 Olentangy Orange H.S. 45 45 0 1

14 Olentangy H.S. 45 45 0 1

15 Olentangy Liberty H.S. 8 45 0 1

16 Dublin Coffman H.S. 45 45 0 1

17 Mason H.S. 15 45 0 1

18 Cincinnati Country Day School 45 45 0 1

19 St. Xavier H.S. 45 45 0 1

20 Loveland H.S. 45 45 0 1

21 Indian Hill H.S. 45 45 0 1

22 Westlake H.S. 3 1 0 1

23 Saint Ignatius H.S. 45 11 0 1

24 Saint Edward H.S. 45 45 0 1

25 Rocky River H.S. 13 45 0 1

26 Hudson H.S. 18 45 0 1

27 Copley H.S. 17 45 0 1

28 Aurora H.S. 45 45 0 1

29 Arcbishop Hoban H.S. 2 7 0 1

30 Centerville H.S. 5 45 0 1

31 Northmont H.S. 23 3 0 1

32 Alter H.S. 11 8 0 1

33 West Liberty Salem H.S. 45 45 0 1

34 Solon H.S. 9 13 0 1

34-2 Solon H.S. - Team 2 4 45 0 1

35 Beachwood H.S. 7 45 0 1

36 Mayfield H.S. 22 45 0 1

37 Kenston H.S. 45 5 0 1

38 Mentor H.S. 1 4 0 1

38-2 Mentor H.S. - Team 2 16 12 0 1
39 Hawken School 20 45 0 1
40 Chardon H.S. 14 45 0 1

17-2 Mason H.S. - Team 2 12 45 0 1
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